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Total R$56.07
November 23, 2023

We hope you enjoyed your ride
this morning.

Thanks for riding, Luiz

 

 

 

Visa Credit ••••0399
11/23/23 12:35 PM

Gabinete Luiz Philippe de Orleans e Bragança <gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com>

Your Thursday morning trip with Uber
Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com> 23 de novembro de 2023 às 12:35
Para: gabineteluizpobraganca@gmail.com

       

       

Total R$56.07

Trip fare R$51.32

Intermediation fee R$2.63

Subtotal R$53.95

Booking Fee R$1.00

Wait Time R$1.12

Payments  

R$56.07

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

https://click.uber.com/f/a/Zf8S6jO5xO9YQtS8NcMoZg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/Zf8S6jO5xO9YQtS8NcMoZg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RsaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL2ktd2FzLWNoYXJnZWQtYS1ib29raW5nLWZlZT9ub2RlSWQ9Mjk0OWM0OGEtZGM0Yy00YzJiLWEzODktMmUyZjViZTViMGM2VwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/D1Q-aACtyYHIJoi5yu8QyA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RfaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL3dhaXQtdGltZS1mZWVzP25vZGVJZD01OTYwZjcyYy04MDJhLTRiNjEtYTUxYy0yYzk0OThjM2IwNDFXBHViZXJCCmVfRnFfZTUo08lSIGdhYmluZXRlbHVpenBvYnJhZ2FuY2FAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/D1Q-aACtyYHIJoi5yu8QyA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RfaHR0cHM6Ly9oZWxwLnViZXIuY29tL3JpZGVycy9hcnRpY2xlL3dhaXQtdGltZS1mZWVzP25vZGVJZD01OTYwZjcyYy04MDJhLTRiNjEtYTUxYy0yYzk0OThjM2IwNDFXBHViZXJCCmVfRnFfZTUo08lSIGdhYmluZXRlbHVpenBvYnJhZ2FuY2FAZ21haWwuY29tWAQAAAAA
https://click.uber.com/f/a/kv1jw4TzveKfz3FtgOzgnA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvY2Y2YmUzZDctMDQwNy00YTg2LTlhZmEtZWE3N2E4NmZiMGNhVwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/-fkjMZIKh_iJvKi6is37GQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0Q2aHR0cHM6Ly9vY2llLmFwcC5saW5rL0V5V0twbGI5dHViPyUyNDNwPWFfY3VzdG9tXzQ3NzM0VwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
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View the full version of the receipt in the app, or download the pdf

 

You rode with DJAIR
4.96 Rating

Rate or tip

All your trips are insured by Chubb.

Learn more ❯

 

11:55 AM

Rua do Bosque, 1260 - Barra

Funda - Sao Paulo - SP,

01136-001

12:35 PM

Rua José Maria Lisboa, 1349

- Jardim Paulista - Sao Paulo

- SP, 01423-003

Black 10.41 kilometers | 40 min

Download PDF

https://click.uber.com/f/a/kv1jw4TzveKfz3FtgOzgnA~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RCaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvY2Y2YmUzZDctMDQwNy00YTg2LTlhZmEtZWE3N2E4NmZiMGNhVwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/9FSBSMK4H7foXypBB0tIsQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZV9GcV9lNSjTyVIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://click.uber.com/f/a/9FSBSMK4H7foXypBB0tIsQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RPaHR0cHM6Ly93d3cudWJlci5jb20vcHQtYnIvYmxvZy9jaHViYi11YmVyLWFwb2lhbmRvLXZvY2UtZW0tdG9kYXMtc3Vhcy12aWFnZW5zL1cEdWJlckIKZV9GcV9lNSjTyVIgZ2FiaW5ldGVsdWl6cG9icmFnYW5jYUBnbWFpbC5jb21YBAAAAAA~
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+do+Bosque,+1260+-+Barra+Funda+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01136-001?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+do+Bosque,+1260+-+Barra+Funda+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01136-001?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+do+Bosque,+1260+-+Barra+Funda+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01136-001?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Jos%C3%A9+Maria+Lisboa,+1349+-+Jardim+Paulista+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01423-003?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Jos%C3%A9+Maria+Lisboa,+1349+-+Jardim+Paulista+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01423-003?entry=gmail&source=g
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Rua+Jos%C3%A9+Maria+Lisboa,+1349+-+Jardim+Paulista+-+Sao+Paulo+-+SP,+01423-003?entry=gmail&source=g
https://click.uber.com/f/a/-If_vGQWf0G-E07MHjXxVQ~~/AAAAAQA~/RgRnQKTGP0RaaHR0cHM6Ly9yaWRlcnMudWJlci5jb20vdHJpcHMvY2Y2YmUzZDctMDQwNy00YTg2LTlhZmEtZWE3N2E4NmZiMGNhL3JlY2VpcHQ_Y29udGVudFR5cGU9UERGVwR1YmVyQgplX0ZxX2U1KNPJUiBnYWJpbmV0ZWx1aXpwb2JyYWdhbmNhQGdtYWlsLmNvbVgEAAAAAA~~

